Rajasthan >> Sikar >> 35

State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar

Page 1 of 22

AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
70
177
128
72
62
100
100
109
226
238
239
238
97
61
69
103
205
220
74
172
159
22
21
21
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19
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114
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
BTS1437599

SQR1686468
SQR0299875
SQR1098771
BTS1426709

SQR2202851
SQR0252908
SQR1686351
BTS2133460

BTS2127256

SQR2074524
SQR2205599
SQR0439125
SQR1314103
SQR1709518
SQR1843507
CHM1436641
SQR0388587
SQR1407832
SQR1516053
SQR0146571
SQR2208361
BTS1773688

SQR1243104
SQR0558460
SQR1859628
SQR1680222
BTS2102192

SQR0518670
BTS1479948

SQR1595594
SQR1771864
SQR1973544

SQR1951649

Name

MOHAMMAD SABBIR KHOKHAR
MOHAMMED ANEES

BEGAM

ANKIT JHANKAL
DIPAKASINGH

MOHAMMED FAROOQ
TAIJMUL HUSSAIN RANGREJ
JAMIL AHMED

OM PRAKASH DENWAL
Bajrang Lal Fogawat

PINKI KANWAR

Sharwani Devi

JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
MUSLIM AHAMED BISAYTI
Mohammed Mazid

SANTRA DEVI

SUNITA CHAHIL

SUBHASH KUMAR MEENA
MOHAMMED MOIN GOURI
POONAM KUMAWAT
DOLATABANO

bhagirathi devi

ROHITASH

MUKESH KUMAR MEEL
Suman kumari

JAMNA DEVI

RAVINDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT
SHRICHAND SHARMA
SUMAN KANWAR
MOHAMMED SHAKIR

Wazid Ali

KANCHAN

Shakila

MOHD ABID TANWAR
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117
146
143
143
230
153
225
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135
66
254
245
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177
178
182
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165
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12
64
44
182
177
157

176

158

192
185

187

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR2207066
SQR0579565
SQR2204675
SQR2119428
BTS1638790
SQR0842682
SQR0063404
SQR2163400
SQR1922301
SQR1635341
SQR0030270
BTS1830538
SQR2202810
SQR0501940
BTS2067866
SQR2207660
SQR1762681
BTS1528082
SQR1276229
BTS1607019
SQR0882720
SQR0480327
SQR1698760
SQR0382234
SQR0230557
SQR2208940
SQR1419605
SQR0350090
SQR0350181
SQR2137784
SQR1419639
SQR2093862
SQR0168364

SQR1220151

Name

MOHAMMED SALIM
KOUSAR BANO

SAJIDA BANO
MOHAMMED MUJAHID
GOPIRAM GURJAR
Mohammed Shakir Bhisti
DEEPCHAND JALINDRA
SUREKHA PAREEK
RASHIDA BANO
MOHAMMED SAJID CHOUHAN
Bhagwat Kanwar
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
SANTOSHI DEVI
KSHAMA

ANAND KUMAR SHARMA
sunita sharma

MOHIT SHARMA
DEEPAK MAURYA
TANMAY DADHICH
MURLIDHAR
MOHAMMED SAJID
VIKAS

MAHESH SAINI

RAJIYA

MO LATIF

CHAND MOHAMMED
SURESH KUMAR
TARAMANI DEVI
RAMAVTAR GYAR
MOHAMMED SAJID BEHLIM
RAJESH KUMAR

Mana Devi

SURESH KUMAR VERMA

GOPI KISHAN SHARMA
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196
173
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79
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30
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQRO0727156
SQR1638873
BTS2069581
BTS1863893
BTS1701960
SQR1783661
BTS1346030
BTS1576347
SQR1421346
SQR2207025
SQR0848721
SQR1807346
SQR1775899
SQR1320696
SQR1902469
SQR1728930
SQR1083542
SQR0188920
SQR0214361
SQR1083534
SQR0759019
SQR0759001
SQR0375220
SQR2090975
SQR1405604
SQR2168748
SQR2202869
SQR0050138
SQR1067446
SQR0083683
SQR0083675
BTS2030575
SQR0650457

SQR2205649

Name

HARI PRASAD GURJAR
ANIL KALYAN

PRADEEP KUMAR

Babulal sharma

JAlI SHREE DEVI MAKHANLAL VERMA
kailash kumar

Bhagoti Devi

gomati Devi

SANDEEP KUMAR CHIRANIYA
Gopal Saini

MOHAMMED IRFAN
HAREEM FATIMA

SNEHA KANSOTIYA
SHARIF CHOUHAN

NISHAT

Afreen Rangrej

JANNT BANO

MOHAMMAD IRFAN
Mohammed Nabab
MOHAMMED MUSTFA
FIRDOSH BANO
MOHAMMED IMRAN RANGREJ
SANA BANO

MOHAMMED JAMIL

PAVAN KUMAR

ZAKIR HUSAIN
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SALMA BANO

MOHAMMED AKRAM GOURI
JARINA BANO

MOHAMMED BILAL GOURI
ABIDA BEGUM

SAMIM BANO

ABDUL SATTAR
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164
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
BTS1551159
SQR0231035
SQR1686872
BTS1541903
SQR1129154
SQR1145978
SQR2207686
SQR1222793
SQR1737212
SQR0175747
SQR1659069
BTS1479930
BTS1475151
SQR0491704
SQR0701599
SQR2207108
SQR0247940
BTS1374743
SQR2208023
SQR0537977
BTS1873249
SQR2207645
SQR1734060
SQR0733006
SQR0374371
SQR1781988
SQR2156677
SQR1980895
SQR2207082
SQR1592484
SQR2115517
SQR1224914
SQR0784926

SQR0693762

Name

Manoj kumar saini
IQBAL

SAIDA KHATOON
Mohammed Aslam
diksha shivran

ABDUL RAHIM

NAWAB HUSSAIN
RAHEELA

ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT
RASHIDA BANO
MOHAMMED SHAKEEL JATU
MOHAMMED SABIR
BIMLA

NAVIN MATHUR

pooja Agarwal

MAKSUD KHAN
SADIYA BANO

HARI RAM JANGIR
RICHAPAL DERWAL
Ishwar

ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL
ZAMILA BANO
MOHAMMED AMAN BHATI
SAMIRAH BANO

NASIM BANO

GANESH YOG
PARVEEN

HIFASA RANGREJ
Jagdish Prasad
Mohammad Ajaz
FIRDOS BANO

shakila

Mohammed saddam

MO FARUK KHATRI
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14

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR2207041
SQR1486521
SQR1150499
BTS1509652
BTS1511500
SQR1997394
SQR2172898
SQR0441154
SQR2003648
SQR2211191
SQR2211282
SQR2211183
SQR0441154
SQR2211316
SQR0267955
SQR1106228
SQR0609149
SQR1632215
SQR2003416
SQR0490359
SQR0270124
SQR2003648
SQR0378372
SQR1421221
SQR1115898
SQR1930841
SQR0377606
SQR0496174
SQR2211209
SQR2163939
SQR2059202
SQR2051217
SQR2059533

SQR2211266

Name

Jamna Devi

rajendra kumar
JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA
JENAB

MOHAMMED ARIF
Harshita Singh

Rajendra Kumar

Shivraj Sharma

HAJRA BANO

Brijmohan Sharma
RANJUDEVI

Pramila Sharma

Shivraj Sharma

SUDHA DEVI
MOHAMMED RAFIK JATU
MOHAMMED AMIN LUHAR
Suhail Khan

ASHA DEVI

Poonam Valmiki

Keshi Devi

MOHAMMED ZUBER
HAJRA BANO
Mohammed Abdullah
Shabanam Bano
SHABISTA BANO
DHRUV MOR
MOHAMMED SADDAM
MOHAMMED IMRAN
FATAMA

Sunita Saini

Anil Kumar

Rahul Singh Rathore
Kanchan Kumari Chauhan

Mohan Lal
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39
40
79
53
82
91
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223
224
251
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1174713
SQR2211290
SQR1323351
SQR2211175
SQR0768820
SQR0072777
SQR1326560
SQR1712462
SQR1895853
SQR0088278
BTS1344837
SQR2211233
BTS1423920
SQR1341577
SQR1336932
BTS1861962
SQR0610766
SQR2217024
BTS1350024
SQR2216877
SQR1051291
SQR2217602
SQR0497602
SQR1544543
SQR2216760
SQR2216885
SQR1126523
SQR1095728
SQR1194489
SQR2216323
SQR2216430
SQR0532432
SQR2067106

SQR0478636

Name

VIKRAM SINGH

SHRAWAN KUMAR
TANUJA SHAKTAVAT
SUGAN KUMARI SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL
Mohmmad Ashafak
PRIYANKA SHARMA
aditya sharma

MOHAMMED SHOAIB
Mohammed Samir

HOLASH KUMAR KUMAWAT
Mohammed Rafiq

ASHOK KUMAR KABRA
MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN
SHUBHM SHARMA
BAJRANG LAL

JASMEEN BANO

Abdul Jabbar

MANAWWAR HUSSAIN
Mohammed Zakir

SAKINA

MOHAMMED ARIF JOYA
VINOD KUMAR
MOHAMMED TOFIQ
SUMAN DEVI

RAMESH CHAND PANCHAL
LOKESH KUMAR

NAND KISHOR KHATOD
MAHENDAR KUMAR CHAJARA CHAJARA
Kamla Devi

RAM LAL

HARI SINGH JAT

Narendra Kumar Sevda

PRADEEP KUMAR
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52
73
69
95
132
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123
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166
189
200
204
238
93
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230
127
133
115
183
215
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183
128
130
128

74

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC

SQR2162402
SQR1524313
SQR2216208
BTS1017227
SQR1357615
SQR2217495
SQR1348515
SQR2144848
SQR2065522
SQR0605956
SQR0213652
SQR2216752
BTS2060556
SQR2217131
SQR1633742
SQR1517556
SQR1227115
SQR2038388
SQR1779057
SQR0333989
SQR1341585
BTS1772813
SQR1255447
SQR1735133
SQR1079516
SQR1734060
SQR0503185
SQR1377183
SQR1917921
SQR1023175
SQR0299875
BTS2061679
SQR1713619

BTS1442540

Name

Nandani Sharma

MANISHA SHARMA
YUNUS AHMED SHEKH
RAMESH KUMAR SONI
KRISHNA DEVI

jarina bano

MOHD FAROOQ KHAN
SAHIDA BANO
MOHAMMED ADIL
HAMIDAN BANO

JAITUN BANO

RAJENDRA PRASAD
MOHAMMED IMRAN CHOUHAN
MAKHAN LAL

Mehraj Ali Gouri

DEEPIKA SHARMA
ASHOK KHICHAR

Seema Saini

Banna Ram

SABBIR ALI PAINTER
AMIN KHAN

Durga prasad

VIDYA PRAKASH GURJAR
Mohammed Dilshad

Vikas

MOHAMMED AMAN BHATI
Harphool Kantwa

Vijay Kumar Sharma
SHAHRUKH KHAN
RAMESH KUMAR kantwa
Begam Bano

MOHAMMED SHAKIL KHOKAR
MOHAMMED VASIM PATWA

MUMTAJ
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Part No
131
114
129
128
152
90
122
156
161
166
166
115
102
180
95
158
149
150
187
162
61
177
157
125
73
114
113
173
172
181
179
127
125

91

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR2207652
SQR1142843
SQR1921972
SQR1077031
BTS1514975
SQR2204626
SQR1345107
SQR1691674
BTS1902881
BTS2055028
BTS2055036
SQR1703875
BTS2008480
BTS1908813
SQR1909803
BTS1501402
SQR1234129
BTS1885516
SQR0516021
BTS1521285
BTS1661164
SQR2205623
SQR1699412
SQR2132686
SQR0887315
SQR1501865
SQR1939537
SQR0423806
SQR0630921
SQR1623396
SQR0673715
SQR1735133
SQR1267657

SQRO0371831

Name

MAKABUL AHMAD
MOHAMMAD QAYUM CHOUHAN
shoharat ali

WASIM BHATI

MOHAMMED IMRAN

BABY

SALMA BANU

SAHIN

KULDEEP TANWAR
SHAHNAJ BANO
MOHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN
sahid fakrudin chouhan
Vimla

Rajesh Kumar Saini saini
BHARAT PRAKASH MATHUR
JULEKHA BANO

MAMTA KUMAWAT

IMRAN KHAN

SUDARSHAN SINGH
JAINAB BANO

FIYAZUDDIN

Amrit Shivran

MOHAMMED MOHSIN BHISTI
NAZMA BANO

SJIDA BANO

IRFAN

SAJIDA BANO

VIKARM PRATAP SINGH
Sireen Bano

VINOD KUMAR SAINI
RUCHITA MISHRA
Mohammed Dilshad

MOHD AASIF

MAINUDDIN KHAN BHATI
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85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
137
116
144
187
190
24
113
53
146
177
157
88
165
61
143
74
157
158
213
205
45
32
239
213
30
33
230
205
64
64
64
64
238

40

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1900828
SQR2207058
SQR1089192
SQR0245829
SQR0828400
SQR2208932
BTS1852664
SQR2088953
SQR1061928
SQR0626531
SQR0846006
SQR1327527
SQR0570556
BTS1874742
BTS2049765
BTS1442532
SQR0691584
SQR2137792
BTS1631100
SQR0506121
SQR2094977
SQR1245851
SQR2083749
SQR0592477
SQR1421320
SQR1783349
SQR1255710
SQR1286277
SQR1634211
SQR2202729
SQR0369165
SQR2202737
SQR0040428

SQR2205615

Name

SARWAR ALI CHOAHAN
mohammed ayyub Noor mohammed
MOHAMMED ABID
SHAKUNTALA

RAVI KUMAR SAIN
ASGAR BAIG MIRZA
RUKHSANA

NIJAMUDDIN

ABDUL SATTAR TANWAR
SHIBA AFTAB

KISMAT BANO

Udai Singh

KANTA VERMA
NARAYAN KUMAR JOSHI
MOHAMMED ASLAM TANWAR
MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE GOURI
PINKI

MAJID

Prakash

Banarasi Kumawat
RAKESH SAINI

AARTI

KOMAL KANWAR
NARESH DAYAN
NILOFAR

BALDEV SINGH
BAJARANG LAL

Vikash kumar Kumawat
MUHAMMED IRFAN
MOHAMMED SHABBIR
MOHAMMED SHARIF
MADINA BANO

SHYOPAL

RAMCHANDRA



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
42
226
36
6
233
38
129
196
193
127

22
60
27
27
20
22
121
55
200
148
116
91
70
149
49
60
40
127
11
127
110
20

9

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR2205672
SQR0510214
SQR1138296
SQR2207090
SQR2207678
BTS1390418

SQR1585710
SQR1927698
SQR2127835
SQR1267749
SQR1162874
SQR2208379
BTS2040418

SQR2202752
SQR2202828
SQR2142909
SQR2205664
BTS1492578

SQR2208353
BTS1413772

SQR0428193
SQR1020551
SQR1823970
BTS1437599

SQR0152574
BTS1575265

SQR0665281
SQR1001460
SQR1349695
SQR0864645
SQR1528264
BTS1477116

BTS1598085

SQRO0455170

Name

Laxman singh

NATH MAL JALINDRA
PRADEEP KUMAR

SHRI CHAND

Chiranjilal Pemaram Kumawat
Sanvar Mal

RUKHSHANA TARANOOM
ABHISHEK DHABAI

ANISHA BANO

MOHAMMED SALIM

NARASI SAINI

MAHESH KUMAR GARHWAL
SABINA BANO

RAM GOPAL JANGID
BANWARI LAL

Santosh devi

BANARASI DEVI
MOHAMMED NAWAB RANGREJ
MO IQBAL HUSSAIN

RAM KUMAR KHICHAR
VIKAS

SAMEER BHATI

SIMARAN BANO
MOHAMMAD SABBIR KHOKHAR
MOOLCHAND KUMAWAT
Premchand Paliwal

shabira

VIJAY LAKSHMI

NISAR ALl

NARESH

Mohd Shokin

RAVI SHARMA

DHARAMVIR SINGH

MANISH KUMAR



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
7
195
152
3
255
2
60
49
62
56
60
213
215
29
41

196

127
124
149
150
156
14
14
51
68
78
77
77
93
86
86
70

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR0107243
BTS1565662

SQR0151493
SQR2204634
SQR0642736
SQR0518464
BTS1426923

BTS1766351

SQR2202836
SQR2129559
SQR0360024
SQR1193820
SQR1377183
SQR1100387
SQR0479527
SQR1664234
SQR0338285
SQR2211308
SQR1561513
SQR1346436
SQR0148346
SQR0020578
SQR0229955
SQR1576073
SQR2059186
BTS1656412

BTS1794072

BTS1462118

SQR2173680
SQR0486092
SQR1632223
SQR1326578
SQR0201996
BTS1808971

Name

SUMITRA

MAMTA KUMARI KULHARI
SHAKIR ALI
CHANDRI

JAMNA DEVI
VIKRAM SINGH
KHAN REHANA
HAZOOR SARAN
HAMIDA BANO
RISHAB PARASAR
HAMID ALI CHOUHAN
SANTRA KUMARI
Vijay Kumar Sharma
SUFIYAN BEG
NARENDRA SINGH
SUMAN GURJAR
Ranveer Singh Soda
Sultan Singh Meel
DHANENDRA
Mohammed Shoyab Jatu
tasanim

Nisha mor

SUNAKSHI

Manisha Kajla

Bharat Poonia
Rajendra Kumar
BANSI LAL PESWANI
SHOBHA

Swati Dadhich

AYUB KHAN

JUGAL KISHOR SONI
SHARDHA BHINDA
MANISH SHARMA

MOHAMMED SHAREEF



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
90
3

5

5
127
130
138
162
163
163
166
14
46
43
104
18
73
127
132
133
74
80
128
123
69
97
99
56
57
238
254
251
150
154

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
BTS1458686
BTS1815034
SQR2211241
SQR2211258
BTS2062578
BTS1497098
SQR1590041
SQR0229963
SQR1533934
SQR1533942
SQR0749366
SQR1997394
SQR1449412
SQR1066521
SQR1333673
BTS1748490
SQR1524313
SQR1617166
SQR0156278
SQR1578525
SQR1468487
SQR1766815
SQR0821280
SQR2216901
SQR2216190
SQR2146215
SQR0884502
BTS1422039
SQR2091460
SQR1784412
SQR0719732
BTS1766617
SQR2215978

SQR0816850

Name
RAMAVATAR MOYAL
Radheshyam Sharma
SUBHASH

RAMI

SHAMIM ISRAT
SAKIL ALI

BAKAR ALI
KRISHANA KUMAR
KHATUN

RAHMAT

Afsana bano
Harshita Singh
RAHUL SAINI
MANISH KUMAR
MONIKA SHARMA
TARACHAND
MANISHA SHARMA
NASIM BANO

Haji yakub

Jeetin panwar
HEENA BANO
Neha Saini

wahid mansury
USMAN GANI
JAMILA

IQBAL JATU
SHAHID KARIGAR
BULKESH BANO
BANWARI LAL SAINI
Akanksha Fogawat
DIMPAL

Khemraj Verma
Alladin Gori

HEMANT



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
117

116

219

231

89

185

183

179

18

135
135
141
146
146
143
143
148
45
45
49
36
177
162
159
166
165
29
114
143
176
64
24

182

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1342971
BTS1482421
BTS1630904
SQR0413559
BTS2015691
SQR1038322
RDR3161247
SQR2071785
BTS1748490
BTS1602275
SQR1612134
BTS2050631
SQR0189852
BTS1691229
SQR0277509
SQR0834101
SQR1900968
SQR1272632
SQR1605807
SQR0480376
SQR0039628
SQR1174333
SQR0526533
SQR0095109
BTS1502780
SQR0730879
BTS1528082
SQR1100387
SQR1501865
SQR2084473
BTS1908441
SQR0052571
SQR0365528

SQR2208916

Name

Umra Zamindar

SUBE DOLAT

SANWAR MAL

Deepa gurjar

sunil kumar sain sain
DIVESH SAINI

SUMAN SHEKHAWAT
Heena

TARACHAND

SARITA DEVI
SHAMSHER ALI
RAMJANO

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
Mohammad Faiyaj
Mohammed Jamil Tanwar
Mohammed Salim
Magbool Ahmed Tanwar
MOHAMMED ZED BHATI
LAXMAN KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
OM PRAKASH FAGERIA
SUNIL KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR SEWDA
kulsum bano

Ummed Ali Chouhan
FAISHAL

DEEPAK MAURYA
SUFIYAN BEG

IRFAN KACHHAWA
NUSRAT BANO

JANAT

Mohammed Suhalil

AMIT KUMAR

MALIRAM SAINI



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
213
107
146
182
177
189
205
177
177
176
109
109
62
47
114
129
119
129
154
156
60
62
165
215
214
157
20
10
100
100
192
192
192
197

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
BTS1631100

SQR1191717
SQR1987593
SQR2208924
BTS1541887

BTS1706746

SQR0274514
BTS1913607

SQR0501643
SQR0501338
SQR1666460
SQR0798306
RNQO0745356
SQR0550343
SQR2181683
SQR0583690
SQR2202786
SQR0604694
SQR1819648
SQR1691914
SQR2113678
SQR2202844
SQR1276211
SQR2202711
SQR0592667
SQR1663053
SQR0532408
SQR1239623
SQR1514504
SQR2186211
SQR0384685
SQR0457945
SQR2207116

SQR2202703

Name

Prakash

VIJAY KUMAWAT
ASAMAT BANO

SANTOSH DEVI
MOHAMMED FAROOQ
Nadim Pathan

Anil Kumar Kumawat
SHAIKH SHABANA
NIRMALA

MOHD SHAKEEL QURESHI
FIRDOUS BANO
MOHAMMED HAROON RASID NARU
AJAY

MUKESH KUMAR

RAHINA BANO
MOHAMMED ADNAN
MOHAMMED AMIN LUHAR
kishan panwar

VIJAY NAYAK
MOHAMMED SAUD
shamim bano

ZULFIKAR GOURI

RAJAT SHARMA

BABITA DEVI

Anita Tanwar

Dilip Kumar Danodia
SHISH RAM

SURENDRA KUMAR KHEDAR
FIRDOS BANO

SAMREEN BANO

Meera Devi

ASHA

BHAGOTI KUMARI

SAVAR MAL



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar

Page 15 of 22

AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
258
152
126
144
125
124
124
165
213
90
135
128
130
130
136
132
132
129
133
141
137
137
64
63
57
22
96
95
169
165
99
56
238

64

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR0831024
BTS1514983

BTS1853290

BTS1689587

SQR0609818
SQR2204667
SQR0375188
SQR0637553
SQR0387506
SQR1436005
BTS1806181

SQR2168813
BTS1901438

SQR0584227
SQR1078864
SQR2207074
SQR0336099
SQR0757443
SQR2205607
SQR1780303
SQR2204642
SQR1900810
SQR0369157
BTS1025428

SQR0782508
BTS1826809

SQR0037192
SQR1580158
SQR2139053
SQR1693282
SQR1191576
SQR1896851
BTS1837004

SQR1316926

Name

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
ZAKIR ALI

MOHD SHAFI
KAILASHACHANDRA
MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN RANGREJ
kausar bano

samira bano

VISHAL SHARMA
MAHESH KUMAR
JAMILA BANO
mohammed javed
JADIRA BANO

KISMAT

NURJA BANO

RUBINA BANO

AFZAL HUSSAIN KHATRI
RAHMAT BANO

MOHD AZHARUDDIN
MOHAMMED SALEEM
HIMANSHU SHARMA
SAJID ALI SARWAR ALl CHOUHAN
BANO

MUHAMMAD SHAKIL
HASAN ALI BEHLIM
SUNITA YADAV

Santra kumari

Amar Chand Mohinani
Krishna

Tanuj Kumawat
SHOBHANA RATHORE
NEHA PAREEK

AASMA BANO

Anchu Devi

NASARIN BANO



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
159
143
144
80
35
120
148
115
51
115
66
61
66
81
181
219
219
180
64
96
96
92
95
145
140
145
117
152
152
73
74
74
77

74

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR0425991
SQR2084473
SQR1075795
SQR0486456
SQR0558452
SQR0355685
SQR1502657
SQR1703727
SQR2202802
SQR1703909
SQR2202695
BTS1791508
BTS1920925
SQR2202760
SQR1586973
SQR0593863
BTS1630334
SQR1734409
BTS1663236
SQR0037184
BTS1674035
SQR0438267
SQR2202745
SQR0277376
SQR0430769
BTS1887454
SQR1143106
SQR0737296
SQR1362664
SQR0485235
BTS1442557
SQR0083709
SQR0140954

BTS1442565

Name

MOHAMMED ASIF

NUSRAT BANO
MOHAMMED MOHASIN CHOUHAN
NADEEM QURESHI
SANDEEP KUMAR

Zahida Bano

MOHD. IRSHAD BHATI
Mohsin

Geeta devi

Afasana

RAHEESA BANO

SHAFI MOHAMMED
MAHMOOD ALI CHOHAN
VEDPRAKASH SAINI

Ajay prakash saini

SUNIL KUMAR

MOHAMMED SHAKIL KHOKAR
Lokesh Saini

Naushad Ali Pathan
KAMALADEVI

Sunita Runthla

MANISH KUMAR SAINI
SEEMA

IMRAN KHAN TANWAR
MONIKA KUMARI CHHIPA
RUKSANA BANO

SOHEL AHMED AGWAN
NASIM BANO

sayma khurshid

Sunil Kumar Saini
MOHAMMED SUHEL GOURI
SHAMEEM BANO

Ramesh Chandra Khandelwal

MADINA



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
74
74
231
174
183
177
77
190
33
14
39
238
242
125
97
103
157
164
162
163
167
135
153
150
63
51
53
70
86
86
59
78
172

171

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1407840
SQR0083691
SQR2145613
SQR1434034
SQR0503185
SQR1686468
SQR0486084
BTS1883248

SQR0683672
SQR2051209
SQR2180701
SQR0719542
SQR0347583
SQR2211217
SQR0490342
SQR1843267
SQR0689166
SQR1567791
SQR0094839
SQR1115880
BTS1537240

SQR2211225
SQR0278721
SQR1694363
SQR2168565
SQR1024371
SQR2211274
BTS1808906

SQR0303321
SQR0224618
BTS1425768

BTS1462100

BTS1907708

SQR1896620

Name

KHERUN NISHA
MOHD SHAKEEL SHEIKH
inder rai

Yunus

HARPHOOL KANTWA
MOHAMMED ANEES
Rubia Bano

bhanwar lal sain
Ramkrishan Jangir
Kavita Kumari

Priya Kanwar

suresh kumar fogawat fogawat
SHISHARAM

SALIM

Ranjeet Mordiya
jagdish prasad meena
Naseem Bano

MOHD RAFIQ SAYED
MOHAMMED IMRAN
Mohammad Qurban
Narendra Chipha
SALAMUDIN

Dhiraj gadwal
GAYATRI DEVI MORE
Muhammed Mustakim
SHARDA DEVI

AMINA

SHAKEEL KHOKHAR
SATISH CHANDR SHARMA
PRASANT SHARMA
VIMLA CHAUDHARY
RAKESH GUPTA
vijay kumar

HITISHA



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
195
14
123
122
150
138
37
56
56
56
63
63
60
74
79
77
84
97
99
99
104
104
118
118
116
127
127
127
123
123
123
134
137

121

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR0726893
SQR2172898
BTS1682392
SQR1895838
SQR1929959
SQR1771526
SQR0397109
BTS2045672
BTS1335454
SQR1739705
BTS1790906
SQR1423649
SQR0001701
SQR0221549
SQR1420066
SQR0621193
SQR2216893
SQR2146207
SQR0077446
SQR0884510
SQR0437137
BTS2008324
SQR1341478
SQR1341551
SQR0268094
BTS1357904
BTS1357896
SQR0605949
SQR1696459
SQR1908664
BTS2002731
SQR0376053
SQR2121226

SQR1343698

Name

ASHOK KUMAR
Rajender Kumar Kajala
TARA BANO
MOHAMMED SADDAM
sharwan Kumar mor
TUBA

DINESH NEHRA
MOHAMMED MOHSIN
JAKIR ALI SAYED
ZAHEER HUSSAIN SAYED
Jamila bano
MOHAMMED SHOYEB
MOHD SHKIL
MOHAMMED JAMEEL SHEIKH
SUBHASH SAINI

AJAY KUMAR SAINI
MAKSUD ALI

PARVEEN

DHARMPAL SINGH
NILOPHAR

BHARAT BHOOSHAN SHARMA
Amit Kumar Kumawat
SHABNAM BANO
AASMA BANO

Manish Saini

BILAKISH

MOHAMMED SALIM TELI
SANWAR MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED ANWAR
MOHAMMED RIYAZ
BANO

JAY KISHAN PANWAR
Nadiya Bano

NASIM BANO



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
121
139
151
166
159
158
181
178
177
182
194
194
187
187
200
197
213
238
238
238
245
254
254
238
238
166
20
15
18
123
123
166
49

119

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR2217032
SQR2146868
SQR0803718
SQR1633775
SQR2216448
SQR2217487
SQR0382770
BTS1545052

SQR0577015
SQR0382853
BTS1754613

SQR1725886
SQR0565663
SQR0565671
SQR2128544
SQR2217370
SQR1885987
BTS1401942

SQR2217123
SQR2217156
SQR0061119
SQR2216083
SQR0415174
SQR1779057
BTS1401942

SQR1633775
BTS1379676

SQR0161351
SQR1672559
BTS1491331

BTS1920552

BTS2055036

BTS1576347

SQR2090975

Name

MOHAMMED JALALUDDIN RANGREJ
MOHAMMED FIROJ
subita jangir

Hasan Ali Gouri
Rehamat Bano

ZARINA BANO
RAMESH KUMAR
KANTA KATTR

Punit Sharma
JAGDEWA RAM SAINI
Raj Kumar Saini
MANISH JANGID

Raj Singh Shekhawat
LAXMI KANWAR
SUMAN

BANWARI LAL
DEVENDRA KUMAR DAYAN
Saroj Kumari

SITA RAM

Munni Devi
CHANDADEVI

Hardeva ram khedar
BHAGOTI DEVI

Banna Ram

Saroj Devi

HASAN ALI

SANVAR MAL

BHARAT KUMAR CHAYAL
SANTOSH KARWASRA
SHAKIL

MOHAMMED FAROOK
MOU. AHMAD

GOMATI

Mohammed Jamil



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
120
129
147
137
158
195
180
180
230
187
165
79
147
172
70
70
60
116
150
142
70
143
18
104
123
129
147
153
158
172
79
109
114

77

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1980895
SQR0583690
SQR1878040
SQR1900810
SQR2137792
BTS1565662
SQR1734409
BTS1546639
SQR1255710
SQR1775899
SQR0637553
SQR0612366
SQR0644633
BTS1907708
BTS1808971
SQR0228312
SQR1013556
SQR1641125
SQR0020578
SQR1137488
SQR0228312
SQR1900968
SQR1672559
BTS2008324
BTS1920552
SQR1807346
SQR0644633
SQR0842682
SQR2137784
SQR1516053
SQR0612366
SQR0798306
SQR1951649

SQR0140954

Name

HIFASA RANGREJ
MOHAMMED ADNAN
GUDDI BANO

BANO

MAJID

MAMATADEVI

Lokesh Saini

Heera lal saini

BAJARANG LAL

SNEHA KANSOTIYA
VISHAL SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR MATHUR
Najma

VIJAY

MOHAMMED SHAREEF
Mohammed Sameer
SIMARAN KOUR

chhoti Devi

Nisha mor

JIWANI DEVI JAIN
Mohammed Sameer
Magbool Ahmed Tanwar
SANTOSH KARWASRA
Amit Kumar Kumawat
FARUK

HAREEM FATIMA

Najma

Mohammed Shakir Bhisti
MOHAMMED SAJID BEHLIM
poonem devi

DINESH KUMAR MATHUR
MOHAMMAD HARUN RASHID NARU
MOHD ABID TANWAR

Ramesh Chandra Khandelwal



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
100
11
8
193
213
239
248
219
231
147
53
146
122
150
150
142
140
140
162
103
140
56
99
135
123
123
254
238
110
124
216
147
152

166

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR0252908
SQR0864645
SQR1419639
SQR2127835
SQR1193820
SQR1955046
SQR1486521
SQR0593863
XNJ1276492

SQR1878040
SQR2088953
SQR1987593
SQR1895838
SQR1929959
SQR1694363
BTS2048023

SQR0276048
SQR0647503
SQR0229963
SQR1843267
SQR0276048
BTS1335454

SQR0884510
BTS2050631

BTS1491331

SQR1696459
SQR0415174
SQR1784412
SQR0701599
SQR0375188
BTS1631027

BTS1013168

SQR1145978
BTS2055028

Name

TAIJMUL HUSSAIN RANGREJ
NARESH

RAJESH KUMAR
ANISHA BANO
SANTRA KUMARI
RAJU KUMARI
rajendra kumar
SUNIL KUMAR
manisha

GUDDI BANO
NIJAMUDIN

ASAMAT BANO
MOHAMMED SADDAM
sharwan Kumar mor
gaytri Devi mor
SOHAN LAL

ABRAR ahamad
SALMA BANO
KRISHAN KUMAR
jagdish prasad meena
ABRAR ahamad

Jakir ali sayed
NILOPHAR
RAMJANO

SHAKIL

MOHAMMED ANWAR
BHAGOTI DEVI
Akanksha Fogawat
pooja Agarwal

samira bano

Mukesh Kumar
Mohammad Sadik
ABDUL RAHIM

SHAHNAJ



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar
Sikar

Sikar
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AC No
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
85
35
35
85
85
35
85
35
85
35
85

Part No
8
74
103
114
100
137
95
137
70
147
70
79
59
82
35
140
57
219
36
135
166

116

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

EPIC
SQR1419605
BTS1873249
SQR1843507
SQR1973544
SQR1514504
SQR1902469
SQR1909803
SQR1900828
SQR0050138
BTS1013168
BTS1808906
SQR1712462
BTS1425768
SQR0768820
SQR1945112
SQR0647503
SQR2091460
BTS1630904
SQR1174333
SQR1612134
SQR0730879

SQR0268094

Name

SURESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL
SANTRA DEVI

Shakila

FIRDOS BANO

NISHAT

BHARAT PRAKASH MATHUR
sarwar Ali choahan
SALMA BANO
Mohammad Sadik
SHAKEEL KHOKHAR
ADITYA SHARMA Sharma
VIMLA CHAUDHARY
VIKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL
JADAV KANWAR

SALMA BANO

BANWARI LAL SAINI
SANWAR MAL

SUNIL KUMAR
SHAMSHER ALI

FAISHAL

Manish Saini



